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 Date Description Type Check Number Withdrawal Deposit Balance Pending ?

11/04/2014 AM PM DIZINGOF Non Check - $38.86 - $38,088.30 -

11/03/2014 ATM WITHDRAWAL Non Check - $0.18 - $38,127.16 -

11/03/2014 ATM WITHDRAWAL Non Check - $0.34 - $38,127.34 -

11/03/2014 ATM WITHDRAWAL Non Check - $0.21 - $38,127.68 -

11/03/2014 ATM WITHDRAWAL Non Check - $0.23 - $38,127.89 -

11/03/2014 GORDON INN Non Check - $18.06 - $38,128.12 -

11/03/2014 AM PM DIZINGOF Non Check - $33.94 - $38,146.18 -

11/03/2014 DC LTD Non Check - $20.60 - $38,180.12 -

11/03/2014 GOLAN TELEOCOM Non Check - $22.94 - $38,200.72 -

10/31/2014 ATM WITHDRAWAL Non Check - $0.22 - $38,223.66 -

10/31/2014 ATM WITHDRAWAL Non Check - $1.64 - $38,223.88 -

10/31/2014 ATM WITHDRAWAL Non Check - $0.23 - $38,225.52 -

10/31/2014 AM PM DIZINGOF Non Check - $22.26 - $38,225.75 -

10/31/2014 DC LTD Non Check - $22.61 - $38,248.01 -

10/30/2014 GERY SLDON BLKSTIN Non Check - $164.38 - $38,270.62 -

10/30/2014 ATM WITHDRAWAL Non Check - $0.12 - $38,435.00 -

10/30/2014 ATM WITHDRAWAL Non Check - $0.21 - $38,435.12 -

10/30/2014 AM PM DIZINGOF Non Check - $20.66 - $38,435.33 -

10/30/2014 SUPER PHARM Non Check - $12.01 - $38,455.99 -

10/29/2014 ATM WITHDRAWAL Non Check - $4.35 - $38,468.00 -

10/29/2014 ATM WITHDRAWAL Non Check - $0.03 - $38,472.35 -

10/29/2014 ATM WITHDRAWAL Non Check - $0.03 - $38,472.38 -

10/29/2014 ATM WITHDRAWAL Non Check - $0.36 - $38,472.41 -

10/29/2014 AM PM DIZINGOF Non Check - $3.48 - $38,472.77 -

10/29/2014 AM PM DIZINGOF Non Check - $36.06 - $38,476.25 -
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